
 

VOTER-APPROVED PROJECT LIST 
 

PROPOSITION A         $55,182,000 
General Purpose: Safety & Security, Academics, Career & Tech, Athletics, and 
Performing Arts 

CHS-Auditorium Conversion to Classrooms & Offices $2,569,000  
CHS-Cafeteria Upgrades $35,000  
CHS-Covered Walkway to AG, CTE, and Dual Credit $283,000  
CHS-CTE Building Renovation $1,489,000  
CHS-Fencing & Exterior Lighting $590,000  
CHS-Furniture $274,000  
CHS-General Interior Remodel $1,455,000  
CHS-Plumbing Upgrades $4,508,000  
CMS-Access Controls $321,000  
CMS-Fencing & Exterior Lighting $533,000  
CMS-Fire Alarm & Intercom Upgrades $1,932,000  
CMS-Furniture $202,000  
CMS-Library Renovation $944,000  
Magee-Access Controls $365,000  
Magee-Fencing & Exterior Lighting $74,000  
Magee-Fire Lane Upgrade $139,000  
Magee-Playground Awning $64,000  
Magee-Playground Turf $261,000  
Magee-Track Replacement $193,000  
West-Fencing Upgrade $203,000  
West-Pavilion Addition $966,000  
West-Playground Turf $75,000  
East-General Exterior & Interior Remodel $1,194,000  
East-Access Controls $302,000  
East-Bus Lane Addition $155,000  
East-Cafeteria Improvements $77,000  
East-Fencing & Exterior Lighting $377,000  
East-Furniture $89,000  
East-Playground Turf $392,000  

 

Denotes Safety & Security Projects which Total $5,509,000 



 

VOTER-APPROVED PROJECT LIST 
 

PROPOSITION A         $55,182,000 
General Purpose: Safety & Security, Academics, Career & Tech, Athletics, and 
Performing Arts 

Wood River-General Exterior & Interior Remodel $1,184,000  
Wood River-Access Controls $302,000  
Wood River-Cafeteria Improvements $77,000  
Wood River-Fencing & Exterior Lighting $216,000  
Wood River-Furniture $41,000  
Wood River-Playground Turf $147,000  
Wood River-Track Replacement $193,000  
Field House Renovation $3,220,000  
Girls Locker & Weight Room Renovation in CHS $200,000  
Tennis Courts with Restrooms & Concessions $5,482,000  
New Performing Arts Facility $20,479,000  
Additional Bus Parking at Transportation $468,000  
Deferred Maintenance Districtwide $3,112,000  

 


